May 30 2024 (05:19) India Rail Info

Ghazipur City - Shri Mata Vaishno Devi Katra Weekly Express (PT)/14611 - Exp - NR
GCT/Ghazipur City to NHH/Nihalgarh
4h 54m - 243 km - 6 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 GCT |Ghazipur City 08:30 (N 0 66 |74 |[NER
2 ARJ Aunrihar Junction 09:06 09:08 2m |1 1 39 148 |79 [NER
3 DHE |[Dobhi 09:35 09:37 2m |0 |1 61 47 |85 |NER
4 |KCT [Kerakat 09:48 09:50 2m |0 |1 70 |45 (84 |NER
5 JNU Jaunpur Junction 10:28 10:33 5m |5 |1 98 10 293 |NR
6 |JOP [Jaunpur City 11:27 11:29 2m 1 107 |73 |83 [NR
7 |SLN |Sultanpur Junction 12:40 12:45 5m |3 |1 193 |78 |95 [NR
8 |NHH [Nihalgarh 13:24 13:26 2m 1 243 |24 |108 |NR
9 |LKO |Lucknow Charbagh NR 17:10 17:20 10m |6 |1 332 |59 (124 |NR
10 |MB Moradabad Junction 22:52 23:00 8m (4,5 |1 657 |63 [193 [NR
11 |SRE Saharanpur Junction 02:05 02:13 8m |5 |2 851 |65 [275 |NR
12 |UMB |Ambala Cantt. Junction 03:28 03:35 7m |7 |2 932 |65 |273 |NR
13 |LDH Ludhiana Junction 05:20 05:35 15m (2,3 |2 1045 |56 |257 |NR
14 |JRC Jalandhar Cantt. Junction |06:31 06:36 5m |1 |2 1098 |65 (236 |NR
15 |PTKC |Pathankot Cantt 08:20 08:25 5m (2 |2 1210 |52 [326 |NR
16 |JAT Jammu Tawi 10:20 10:30 10m |1 |2 1309 {41 |344 |[NR
17 |SVDK |SMVD Katra 12:25 23 |2 1387 |- 814 [NR

May 30 2024 (05:19) https://indiarailinfo.com




